
PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 79305120

Data
publicarii 28.02.23

Coduri CPV

15800000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 1.003,58 RON - 1.003,58 RON

Descriere: 1.BANANE KG 7X7.57=52.99 2.CARTOFI KG 10X2.83=28.3 3.MORCOVI KG 1X3.94=3.94
4.ARDEI KG 1X20.09=20.09 5.CARNE TOCATA CURCAN KG 1.5X24.68=37.02 6.PIEPT PUI KG
5X27.43=137.15 7.SUNCA PRESATA KG 1.4X53.12=74.36 8.PULPE PUI SUPERIOARE KG
10X9.63=96.3 9.UNT 200G BUC 2X20.82=41.64 10.LAPTE 1L 5X8.61=43.05 11.OUA 30BUC
1X27.43=27.43 12.PATE SIBIU 120G 20X3.48=69.6 13.MERE KG 5X3.2=16 14.ALMETTE 150G
BUC 5X7.51=37.55 15.ZARZAVAT 700G 5X7.06=35.3 16.FASOLE VERDE 680G BUC
5X7.24=36.2 17.IAURT 125G BUC 20X2.01=40.2 18.SMANTANA 400G BUC 2X13.02=26.04
19.MALAI 1KG BUC 2X4.39=8.78 20.BARNI BUC 48X1.46=70.08 21.ZAHAR 1KG BUC
5X5.64=28.2 22.TELEMEA 350G BUC 4X18.34=73.36
